
PRINCE 36
design Lapo Grassellini

Adjustable module for Maggy 36

The Prince module provides a fully orientable spotlight that extends out of 
the system. 

Le module Prince permet d’avoir un projecteur complètement orientable qui 
sort du système.

El módulo Prince permite tener un proyector completamente orientable que 
sobresale del sistema.
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Code construction
Construction du code produit 
Construcción del código de producto

Dimensions
Dimensiones 

Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
24VDC

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
9W

LED selection
Sélection des LED
Selección del LED
2-Step MacAdam

CRI
98

NORTH AMERICA

Accessories
Accessoires
Accessorios

Photometric diagrams
Diagrammes photométriques
Diagramas fotométricos

made in Canada

Lumens

3000K

2700K
1064 lm

1116 lm
3500K

1130 lm

DW
630 lm

4000K
1114 lm

24VDC drivers
Alimentateurs 24VDC
Alimentadores 24VDC

LH01
Low luminance hex louvre

CV2496A (1..9) IP65
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

IP20

2400K
728 lm

360°
75°

106mm
(4,17’’)

49mm
(1,93’’)

70mm
(2,76’’)
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